2007/03 – Subject to change – Products 2007 6 / 1.1-1
Vacuum generators
• High vacuum levels
of up to 93%
• Easy connection of holders
and suction cups
• Lightweight
and compact design

ESS
6 / 2.1-47
Type codes
VN — 05 — H — T4 — PQ2 — VQ2 — O2 — P
Type
VN Vacuum generator
Nominal size [mm]
05 0.45
07 0.7
10 0.95
Ejector characteristic
H High vacuum/Standard
L High suction rate/Standard
Housing type
T4 T-type, grid dimensions 16 mm
Supply port (1)
PQ2 Push-in connector QS6
Vacuum connection (2)
VQ2 Push-in connector QS6
Switching function
O1 Threshold value with fixed hysteresis,
2 teach-in points, NO contact
O2 Threshold value with variable hysteresis,
NO contact
Electrical output
P Switch output PNP
V
a
cu
u
m
g
e
n
e
ra
to
rs
Pn
eu
m
at
ic
1.1
-V- New
2
1
Products 2007 – Subject to change – 2007/036 / 1.1-28
Vacuum generators VN-P, with integrated vacuum switch
Technical data
Function
VN Standard
-Q- Temperature range
0 … +60 °C
-L- Operating pressure
1 … 8 bar
• Threshold value comparator with
fixed or variable hysteresis